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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

1° Prova Qualificazione Campionato in vasca lunga
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Liguria - V. 50m
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
1 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.56
2 BALZI Giada 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.73
3 CANNEVA Cecilia 1996 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 27.89
4 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.95
5 SIMICICH Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.24
6 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.47
7 VOLPONI Maria Carla 2005 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 28.82
8 GAGGERO Erica 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 28.85
9 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.90
10 FADDA Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.94
11 SOFFIOTTO Chiara 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 28.97
12 ALESSIO Asia 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 29.00
13 AMADE' Maya 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.01
14 GHIBELLINI Giovanna 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.02
15 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 29.07
16 LAVIOSA Camilla Teresa 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.18
17 GHIBELLINI Federica 2004 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.21
17 NORERO Valentina 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.21
19 FERRANTE Alice 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.22
20 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 29.23
21 BRUZZONE Lucrezia Cateri 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.27
22 PODDINE Elisa 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.35
23 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.39
24 MACCIQO' Fabiana 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.43
25 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 29.45
26 BANELLA Matilda 2005 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 29.53
27 MALAGUGINI Valentina 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 29.54
28 PARODI Francesca 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.58
29 TASSARA Marta 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 29.64
30 FRIZZOTTI Matilde 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 29.65
31 SHTETO Greta 2005 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.69
32 GAMBINO Beatrice 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 29.77
33 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.84
34 CASTRIANNI Alessia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.89
35 DI GIOSIA Rebecca 2006 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 29.90
36 CARBONARI Alice Stella 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.92
37 BALZI Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.93
38 GUERRIERO Gaia 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 29.97
39 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.00
40 CASANOVA Bianca 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.05
41 MORCHIO Michela 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 30.09
42 ROSOLEN Ludovica 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 30.13
43 CAVASSA Bianca 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.14
44 BONGINI Ginevra 2005 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.20
45 PEA Lucrezia 2004 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 30.26
45 VALLE Valentina 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 30.26
47 LAUTANIO Martina Maria A 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 30.33
47 MARCHIONNI Valentina 2004 ITA Lavagna 90 30.33
49 LOMBARDO Giada 2003 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.47
50 BRAHO Melisa 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.54
50 MANGIANTE Camilla 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.54
52 ALIU Aurora 2004 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.56
53 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 30.57
54 SCARRA' Maddalena 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.67
55 STURLA Sara 2005 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.82
56 OTTONELLO Matilde 2004 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 30.89
57 CHIERICI Marzia 2006 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.94
58 MARTINELLI Agnese 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 30.95
59 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna 90 31.00
60 CARLINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 31.03
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POS

129

COGNOME E NOME

PICCIOTTO Anna
CUZZUPE!' llaria
MARZORATI Maria Chiara
RICCARDI Matilde
BROGI Lucrezia
CHIESA Sofia
COSULICH Francesca
TONDINA Margherita
PASTROVICCHIO Sara
ACCOTARDI Giorgia
FRASCATORE Sofia
CHIOZZI Giulia
VISCARDI Sara

PIRAS Ginevra

MANTERO Miriam Elisabett

CAPONE Francesca

MIELES MATUTE Karol Mich

LO MONACO Laura
PESCE Federica
MAZZA Francesca
BOZZO Sofia Aspasia
STRIANO Agnese
BAFICO Isabel
YMERAJ Alma
SERINELLI Ludovica
NEGRELLO Costanza
RICCI Chiara
LOMBARDO Giulia
SANNA Alice
TOESCA Federica
PEZZOLO Elisa
SANNA Aurora
LENZI Serena

PILIA Giulia

ZAIA Virginia
ROVELLA Gaia

BERNARDINI Beatrice Mati

COTTICA Ariel
BOZZANO Elena
ZEZZO Giorgia
MURZIKOVA Daria

DI BATTISTA Milena
PIOTTI Domitilla
TANTILLO Giada
VITTALONI Rebecca Mela
FASCE Joanna
CARLE Elisabetta
MONARI Vanessa
RICCIARDI Gaia
PIAGGIO Camilla

DE GAETANO Rachele
LIGUORI Elisabetta
GANGANELLI Giada
POZZATI Haila Elisa
RADICI Giorgia

PINNA Sofia
CASCIARO Arianna
STRIANO Sara

BALBI Giulia

MACHI Elena
TORTELLI Francesca
SQUITIERI Serena
COSTANZA Margherita
GASTALDI Elena
ANTONAZ Michela
SCHENA Arianna
MONARI Arianna

BURGOS ZABALA Chiara Tha

MASTINU Marta
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SOCIETA'

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Idea Sport ssd

Idea Sport ssd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Lavagna 90

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Arenzano
Sportiva Sturla

Nuoto Club Liguria

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Arenzano

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Sportiva Sturla

on Sport Sestri Levante
Chiavari Nuoto

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Lavagna 90

Lavagna 90

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Lavagna 90

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Lavagna 90

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Andrea Doria

Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Chiavari Nuoto

Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Chiavari Nuoto

Sportiva Sturla

Idea Sport ssd

Rari Nantes Spezia

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
Andrea Doria

Spezia Nuoto asd

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Andrea Doria

Amatori Nuoto Savona

Rari Nantes Spezia
Sportiva Sturla

Aragno Rivarolesi

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spezia Nuoto asd

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Aragno Rivarolesi
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31.05
31.07
31.10
31.17
31.19
31.27
31.33
31.33
31.40
31.47
31.57
31.65
31.68
31.69
31.71
31.73
31.75
31.90
3191
31.93
32.04
32.09
3211
32.14
32.16
32.21
32.32
32.39
32.49
32.54
32.55
32.61
32.62
32.62
32.65
32.68
32.72
32.78
32.86
33.07
33.08
33.34
3351
33.58
33.59
33.68
33.83
33.86
33.89
33.91
34.02
34.03
34.07
34.07
34.08
34.14
34.25
34.59
34.60
34.63
34.64
34.70
34.73
34.74
34.80
34.85
34.97
35.04
35.33
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POS
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134

Pubblicata: 12/05/2019 ore 9:47

COGNOME E NOME

DE PALO Aurora
ANTONUCCI Viola
CONFORTO Matilda
MIGLIARDI Benedetta
MANTELLI Giulia

NON CLASSIFICATI

CALABRO' Martina
ISMARI Sara
RAUGEI Ginevra
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Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Amatori Nuoto Savona

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

Spezia Nuoto asd
Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
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35.55
36.39
36.75
37.40
38.07

NP
NP
NP
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